
Date Day Menu મનેુ

8/1/2025 Friday Daal, Rice, Guvarsing & Roti દાળ, ભાત, ગવુારસ ીંગ & ,રોટલ 

8/2/2025 Saturday Paneer-Onion-Potato, Paratha, Jira Rice & Salad પન ર- ઓનનયન -આલ,ુ પરાઠા, જીરા રાઈસ & સેલડે

8/3/2025 Sunday

8/4/2025 Monday Mung Lachko, Puri, Steam Rice & Aachar મગ લચકો, પરુ , સ્ટ મરાઈસ & અથાણુીં

8/5/2025 Tuesday Kadhi, Rice, Plain Daal, Turiya-Ravviya & Roti કઢ , ભાત, મોળ દાળ, તનુરયા-રવૈયા & રોટલ 

8/6/2025 Wednesday Ragda Petis with Chatni રગડા પટે સ & ચટન 

8/7/2025 Thursday Veg. Fada Khichdi, Raitu & Makai Dhokla વેજ.ફાડા ખ ચડ , રાયતુીં & મકાઈના ઢોકળા

8/8/2025 Friday Suran-Choli, Roti, Daal & Rice સૂરણ-ચોળ , દાળ-ભાત &  રોટલ 

8/9/2025 Saturday

8/10/2025 Sunday

8/11/2025 Monday Dudhi-Chana,  Roti & Kapuriya દૂધ  ચણા, રોટલ  & કપરુ યા

8/12/2025 Tuesday Kadhi, Rice, Plain Daal, Ringan-Potato & Roti કઢ , ભાત, મોળ  દાળ, ર ગણ-બટાકા & રોટલ 

8/13/2025 Wednesday Vada-Sambhar with Green & Red Chatni વડા, સીંભાર & લાલ અને લ લ  ચટન 

8/14/2025 Thursday Khichdi, Kadhi & Onion-Potato Subji ખ ચડ , કઢ  & કાીંદા-બટાકા નુીં શાક

8/15/2025 Friday

8/16/2025 Saturday

8/17/2025 Sunday

8/18/2025 Monday Rajma Masala, Chaval, Thick Chapati & Chhas રાજમા મસાલા, રાઇસ, થ કચપાટ  & છાસ

8/19/2025 Tuesday Kadhi, Rice, Plain Daal, Onion-Lot & Roti કઢ , ભાત, મોળ દાળ, કાીંદા નો લોટ & રોટલ 

8/20/2025 Wednesday Pav Bhaji with Salad પાઉીંભાજી & સલાડ

8/21/2025 Thursday Veg. Khichdi, Kadhi & Khaman with Fry Chili નમક્ષ વેજ ખ ચડ , કઢ , ખમણ & તળેલા મરચા

8/22/2025 Friday Daal, Rice, Bhindi-Potato & Roti દાળ, ભાત, ભ ીંડા-બટાકા & રોટલ 

8/23/2025 Saturday

8/24/2025 Sunday

8/25/2025 Monday Chevti Daal, Multi Grain Roti, Lemon Rice & Salad ચેવટ  દાળ, મલ્ટ -ગ્રઈેન રોટલ , લમેન રાઈસ & સેલડે

8/26/2025 Tuesday Kadhi, Rice, Plain Daal, Parvar-Potato & Roti કઢ , ભાત, મોળ દાળ, પરવળ-બટાકા & રોટલ 

8/27/2025 Wednesday

8/28/2025 Thursday Rajwadi Khichadi, Kadhi & Til Chiki રજવાડ  ખ ચડ , કઢ  & તલ ન  ચ ક 

8/29/2025 Friday Mix Daal-Rice & Bhungla-Bataka નમક્ષ.દાળ-ભાત & ભૂીંગળા-બટાકા

8/30/2025 Saturday Besan-Gatta, Biscuite Bhakhri & Masala Rice બસેન ગટ્ટા નુીં શાક, નબનસ્કટ ભાખર  & મસાલા રાઈસ

8/31/2025 Sunday Weekend Holiday

Holiday  (4nd Saturday)
Weekend Holiday

      Principal        

(Pankaj Sharma)  > The management reserves the right to alter the menu at any time.
    Kitchen In-charge        

   (Pinakin Patel)   

> Jain Food will be provided without Onion, Garlic & Potato on Demand

> Every morning, provide healthy breakfast to kids, before they leave for school

> Please send healthy snack from home like fruits, salads or sprouts for Break time. 

> Any Junk food / Dry snacks sent in the Tiffin will not be allowed.

> Please send one napkin and handkerchief daily.

> Kindly keep a copy of this menu in your kitchen to avoid repetition of the same menu during dinner.

Weekend Holiday

Holiday - Ganesh Chaturthi
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               Freedom Valley School - Lunch Menu for the August 2025 (Std 1st to 12th)
Remarks

Holiday  (2nd Saturday) & Raksha Bandhan
Weekend Holiday

Weekend Holiday

Holiday - Janmashtami
Holiday -  Independence Day


